
River Valley Sport and Classic
Current Last Name First Names Phone Number Email Join Date Expire Date Car #1 Car #2

X Dubey Rich & Pat 9169965070 richmmilaser@gmail.com 3/1/24 12/31/25 05 Porsche Turbo S

X Eckard Graydon & Janice janiseckard@ranchomurieta.org 4/5/24 12/31/25 Acura NSX Cobra Replica

X Feldman Rick* & Bev 9166014727 1lastrodeo@gmail.com 3/1/24 12/31/25 Porsche 911 Porsche Cayman

X Gross Jerry & Janet 9169972009 janetdg@aol.com 3/5/24 12/31/25 C7 Corvette

X Haeger Geoff and Sharon 9165390718 haegers@sbcglobal.net 3/1/24 12/31/25  12 BMW Z4

X Heatherly Kevin & Christi 9265295002 kevin@theheatherlys.com 3/5/24 12/31/25 17 Porsche 911 2018 Porsche Panamera

X McNamee John & Sue 9162063246 mcnamee22@sbcglobal.net 3/14/24 12/31/25 14 911 Turbo S 10 458 Ferrari

X Mellegers Rene & Susan 2092564866 rsmellegers@netzero.net 3/1/24 12/31/25 16 Jaguar Type FR 18 Mercedes SL450

X Parker Sally & Jack* 9167181545 pcargts@yahoo.com 3/1/24 12/31/27 16 Porsche 991 GTS 11 Porsche 997 GTS

X Peterson Mark & Karen 9168254629 m.peterson0207@icloud.com 3/17/24 12/31/25 03 Corvette Z06

X Snyder Jon & Susan 9162044442 jon@snydercre.com 3/1/24 12/31/25 06 Cadillac XLR

X Von Merveldt Pat* & Linda 2092617288 patvon@merveldt.net 3/1/24 12/31/25  68 Jaguar XKE 05 Jaguar XK 8

X Warrick Greg & Heidi 4084610924 gregwarrick48@gmail.com 3/5/24 12/31/25 C6 Corvette Mercedes 350 SLK

X Webber John & Barbara 9162078053 bellw1john@gmail.com 3/8/24 12/31/25 C8 Corvette

X Willover Peter & Kathy 9163853206 pandkwillover@att.net 3/6/24 12/31/25 02 Thunderbird

X Witt Walt & Terry 9168019031 w@wittcentral.com 3/21/24 12/31/25 06 BMW Z4

* Executive Board P=Pending
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